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Brazos High School 
2022 Girls Track & Field Schedule 

 

Date    Meet      Location   

 
 

Thursday, February 24  Indian Relays      Ganado High School 

          Ganado 

 

Thursday, March 3  Cougar Relays     Brazos High School 

          Wallis 

 

Thursday, March 10  Cardinal Relays     Memorial Stadium, 

          Columbus 

 

Thursday, March 24  Swamp Relays     Rice High School, 

          Altair 

 

Thursday, March 31  Brahma Relays     East Bernard Track Facility, 

          East Bernard 

 

Friday, April 8   Hitchcock Relays    Hitchcock High School 

          Hitchcock 

 

Tuesday, April 12 &  District 24AAA Meet    East Bernard Track Facility, 

Wednesday, April 13        East Bernard 

 

Wednesday, April 20  23AAA/24AAA Area Meet   East Bernard Track Facility, 

          East Bernard 

 

Friday, April 29   UIL Region III Meet    Panther Stadium, 

Saturday, April 30        Midway High School, Waco 

 

Thursday, May 12  UIL State Meet     Mike Meyers Stadium 

         University of Texas, Austin 

 

 


